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Fiscal Year Ending: 03/31/2024

Schedule of Authority Debt

Run Date:
Status:

Certified Date:N/A

05/30/2024
UNSUBMITTED

IType of Debt

Statutory Authorization
Amount ($)

Begin Amount Total ($)

New Debt Issuance ($)

IAmount Retired ($)

End Amount Total ($)

State Obligation

State Guaranteed

State Obligation

State Supported

DASNY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

71,594,875.37|

56,927,531.82

0.00

16,739,400.00

40,188,131.82

State Obligation

State Contingent
Obligation

State Obligation

State Moral Obligation

Other State-Funded

Other State-Funded

Authority Debt - General
Obligation

IAuthority Debt -
General Obligation

Authority Debt - Revenue

IAuthority Debt -
Revenue

Authority Debt - Other

IAuthority Debt - Other

0.00|

0.00

19,500,000.00

0.00

19,500,000.00

Conduit

IConduit Debt

Conduit

Conduit Debt - Pilot Increment Financing

TOTALS

71,594,875.37|

56,927,531.82

19,500,000.00

16,739,400.00

59,688,131.82
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