PARIS Public Authorities Reporting Information System

Annual Report for Roswell Park Cancer Institute Corporation

Fiscal Year Ending: 03/31/2024

Run Date: 05/30/2024 Status: UNSUBMITTED Certified Date:N/A

Schedule of Authority Debt

Type of Debt			Statutory Authorization Amount (\$)	Begin Amount Total (\$)	New Debt Issuance (\$)	Amount Retired (\$)	End Amount Total (\$)
State Obligation	State Guaranteed						
State Obligation	State Supported	DASNY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	71,594,875.37	56,927,531.82	0.00	16,739,400.00	40,188,131.82
State Obligation	State Contingent Obligation						
State Obligation	State Moral Obligation						
Other State-Funded	Other State-Funded						
Authority Debt - General	Authority Debt -						
Obligation	General Obligation						
Authority Debt - Revenue	Authority Debt - Revenue						
Authority Debt - Other	Authority Debt - Other		0.00	0.00	19,500,000.00	0.00	19,500,000.00
Conduit		Conduit Debt					
Conduit		Conduit Debt - Pilot Increment Financing					
TOTALS			71,594,875.37	56,927,531.82	19,500,000.00	16,739,400.00	59,688,131.82